
ICHS Staff Directory 
(Revised 01/11/2018) 

Staff Member Content Area Extension E-Mail Address
Mrs. Stacey Abromaitis English 9801 sabromaitis@icschools.us 

Mr. Bob Beebe Science 9805 bbeebe@icschools.us 

Mrs. Cheryl Beebe Physical Education 9804 cbeebe@icschools.us 

Mrs. Julie Berry Counseling Office 9806 jberry@icschools.us 

Mrs. Renee Billington Athletics Office 9841 rbillington@icschools.us 

Mrs. Amy Bosma Social Studies/Foreign Language 9808 abosma@icschools.us 

Mr. Josh Henley Dean of Students 9815 jhenley@icschools.us 

Mr. Tom DeClark Science 9819 tdeclark@icschools.us 

Mr. Mike Demas Social Studies 9820 mdemas@icschools.us 

Mrs. Jessica Dipzinski English 9847 jdipzinski@icschools.us 

Ms. Sandra Doll Special Education 9823 sdoll@icschools.us 

Mrs. Laura Druker Counselor 9821 ldruker@icschools.us 

Mrs. Katie Dye Math 9818 kdye@icschools.us 

Mr. Brian Eddy Principal 9856 beddy@icschools.us 

Mr. Jeff Gartrell Science 9824 jgartrell@icschools.us 

Mr. Don Gauthier Athletic Director 9851 gauthier@icschools.us 

Mr. Josh Gates Math 9258 jgates@icschools.us 

Mr. Chad Halsted Math 9809 chalsted@icschools.us 

Mr. Don Heeke Science 9842 dheeke@icschools.us 

Mr. Greg Irwin Art 9827 girwin@icschools.us 

Mrs. Hilary Jacobsen English 9840 hjacobsen@icschools.us 

Mr. Trevor Kaeding Technology Coordinator 9828 tkaeding@icschools.us 

Mrs. Deb Keeley Front Office 9841 dkeeley@icschools.us 

Mrs. Angela Koss English 9829 akoss@icschools.us 

Mrs. Jennifer Kraly English/Foreign Language 9830 jkraly@icschools.us 

Mrs. Amy Lee Social Studies 9831 alee@icschools.us 

Mr. Steve Lestage Physical Education 9843 slestage@icschools.us 

Mrs. Melissa Lord Special Education 9802 mlord@icschools.us 

Mrs. Trish Niemi Social Studies 9838 tniemi@icschools.us 

Mr. Jim Owen Counselor 9807 jowen@icschools.us 

Mrs. Roxanne Pierce Food Service 9855 rpierce@icschools.us 

Mr. Scott Pries Band 9839 spries@icschools.us 

Mrs. Sabrina Rightsell Social Studies/Foreign Language 9836 srightsell@icschools.us 

Mr. Doug Sloan Technology 9826 dsloan@icschools.us 

Ms. Kristen Swejkowski Math 9834 kswejkowski@icschools.us 

Mr. Mike Tracey Special Education 9844 mtracey@icschools.us 

Mrs. Fran Weingartz Front Office 9845 fweingartz@icschools.us 

Mrs. Kim Wixon Math 9803 kwixon@icschools.us 
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